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Voters Cast: 12,193 of 48,801 (24.99%)

Kahlotus School District No. 56 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Levy Yes
Levy No
Total Votes

Official Special Election
Franklin County, Washington
February 10, 2026
Final

Total

85/222 382%
0
0

Total
59 69.41%
26 30.59%
85

2/19/2026 4:50:37 PM

North Franklin School District No. J51-162 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Levy Yes
Levy No
Total Votes

Othello School District No. 147-163-55 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Levy Yes
Levy No
Total Votes

Total
1,019/3,511 29.02%
1

0

Total
702 68.96%
316 31.04%

1,018

Total

52/194  26.80%
0
0

Total
33 63.46%
19 36.54%
52
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Pasco School District No. 1 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Levy Yes
Levy No
Total Votes

Total
11,037 / 44,873

130

0

Total
5,424
5,483

10,907

24.60%

49.73%
50.27%

2/19/2026 4:50:37 PM

Washtucna School District No. 109-43 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Levy Yes
Levy No
Total Votes

City of Pasco - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Yes

No

Total Votes

Total
0/1

Total
9,206 / 39,450

418

0

Total
5,365
3,423
8,788

0.00%

23.34%

61.05%
38.95%



