

**Official Special Election  
Franklin County, Washington  
February 10, 2026  
Final**

Voters Cast: 12,193 of 48,801 (24.99%)

**Kahlotus School District No. 56 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	85 / 222	38.29%
Undervotes	0	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Total	
Levy Yes	59	69.41%
Levy No	26	30.59%
Total Votes	85	

**North Franklin School District No. J51-162 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	1,019 / 3,511	29.02%
Undervotes	1	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Total	
Levy Yes	702	68.96%
Levy No	316	31.04%
Total Votes	1,018	

**Othello School District No. 147-163-55 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	52 / 194	26.80%
Undervotes	0	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Total	
Levy Yes	33	63.46%
Levy No	19	36.54%
Total Votes	52	

**Pasco School District No. 1 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	11,037 / 44,873	24.60%
Undervotes	130	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Total	
Levy Yes	5,424	49.73%
Levy No	5,483	50.27%
Total Votes	10,907	

**Washtucna School District No. 109-43 - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	0 / 1	0.00%
Undervotes	0	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Total	
Levy Yes	0	N/A
Levy No	0	N/A
Total Votes	0	

**City of Pasco - Proposition No. 1 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	9,206 / 39,450	23.34%
Undervotes	418	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Total	
Yes	5,365	61.05%
No	3,423	38.95%
Total Votes	8,788	